

To: Vendors, Churches, Profit/Non-Profit Organizations, Businesses, Residents

I hereby apply as a vendor for the year 2019. Roseville Community Day will be on **Saturday**, October 12 from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM.

Name		
Business		
Profit or Non-Profit (Attach Non	n-Profit Exemption):
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip
Email		
Phone	Cell	
Contact Person		
Check all that ap	ply and enclose	appropriate fee or donated item.
Non-Profit Registration Fees:		
Non-Food Vendor: \$10 or Donate	a new item that reta	ails for \$10
Food Vendor: \$10		
Game(s) Vendor: \$10		
Dessert/Snack/Candy/Drinks: \$10	ı	
Entertainment: FREE First Come	First Serve; Registe	r Early
O ALL ELECTRIC SITES	WILL BE CHAR	GED AN ADDITIONAL \$10
For-Profit Registration Fees:		
Non-Food Vendor: \$20 or Donate	a new item that ret	ails for \$20
Food Vendor: \$20		
Game(s): \$10		
Dessert/Snack/Candy/Drinks: \$20	I	
Entertainment: FREE First Come	First Serve; Registe	r Early

O ALL ELECTRIC SITES WILL BE CHARGED AN ADDITIONAL \$10

BELOW LIST ITEMS FOR SALE:

RULES OF ROSEVILLE COMMUNITY DAYS

- 1. This is a community event; therefore, community organizations, residents, businesses, products receive priority.
- 2. All vendors are responsible for liability insurance and compliance with any and all requirements of State of Ohio.
- 3. Roseville Park is located in Perry County; therefore all food license must be obtained through Perry County Health Department.
- 4. All products will be displayed in a clean and safe manner.
- 5. Vendors are responsible for leaving a clean area at closing.
- 6. All vendors shall exhibit professional manners always.
- 7. Tables and canopies are the responsibility of the participant.
- 8. Spaces shall be assigned by the Community Day Chairperson.
- 9. Applications and applicable fees and/or donated items shall be paid by October 1, 2019. No Exceptions.
- 10. In lieu of cash payment a donation is acceptable. It must be a new item of the same value and will be used by the Community Day Committee for a silent auction.
- 11. Collected fees go towards advertising, equipment, maintenance, and other items as decided upon by the Village of Roseville Community Day Committee.

I/WE agree to abide by all market rules.

Please print name	
Date	
Signature	

Please return completed application to:

Village of Roseville Community Day 107 N Main Street Roseville, Ohio 43777 740-697-7323 ext. 2 www.rosevilleoh.com

fiscal-officer@rosevilleoh.com



Community Day- Roseville Park (Maple Street) October 12, 2019 11am-11pm

Tentative Agenda

9:00am: Community Day Information Booth OPENS

9:15am: Vendor Registration & Set Up

11:00am: Community Day OPENS

11am-10pm: Entertainment (will be listed when confirmed)

8pm-9pm: Raffle/Silent Auction/ 50/50 Drawing

10:00pm: Community Day CLOSES